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Anlage
Walter-de-Pay-Str.40, 71665 Vaihingen

Sportwart/in
Faeseler, Uwe
T 0157/87609336 UweFaeseler@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Faeseler, Regina
T 01727566485 jugendwart@tsc-vaihingen.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Jan Aichele; T 07042 279581

m 0179 9312670; janaichele@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Heidbuichel, Jan
Pauker, Eric
Besel, Achim
Stoffers, Frederic
Aichele, Jan
Faeseler, Uwe
Knapper, Dominik
Auer, Stephan
Ermold, Ingo

10 Althaus, Steffen
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Ersatzspieler

E1l Pilz, Andreas

E2 Mo6Rner, Matthias
E3 Daryani, Ali (IRI¥)
E4 Dr. Maurer, Ulrich
E5 Kaser, Jurgen

E6 Borgardts, Hannes
E7 Koeppl, Holger F.
E8 Wawrzyniak, Christian
E9 Lanz, Hans-Werner
E10Fraas, Hans-Martin
E11Bischoff, Uwe
E12Stibbe, Karl
E13Thomas, Michael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18450051
17702934
16550855
18156329
17150037
16950045
18108788
16650071
16850085
17250061

16350055
17150334
16350054
16350431
15550325
16550893
16750751
16592942
16250881
16150042
16550054
16991104
17350416

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK18,0

LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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